Bottle Type
Lightweight
Plasdene
I-O
Plasdene Twist
Craft
Brewers
Craft
Sparkling
Sparkling
Champagne

ml
330
330
330
330
330
500
640
750
750
750

grams grams/ml g/v (vols)
195 0.59 4.0
205 0.62 4.0
205 0.62 4.0
210 0.64 5.0
235 0.71 4.0
300 0.60 4.0
360 0.56 4.0
620 0.83 5.0
680 0.91 5.0
835 1.11 7.0
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Bottle Weight (grams per ml of capacity)
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